DOCKET NOS. 17-2372-01 and 17-2372-02

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the 30th day of March 2018, a true and correct copy of the

foregoing was served upon the following as indicated below:

Via U.S. Mail:

Raphael Morris

7239 South 1540 East

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121
Russell Monahan

323 South 600 East, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, Utah 84102
Via E-Mail:

Tanya and Nick Olsen (tanyao@centurylink.net)

Shane Houskeeper (shaneh708@hotmail.com)

David J. Crapo (djcrapo@hollandhart.com)
John T. Deeds (jtdeeds@hollandhart.com)
South Duchesne Culinary Water
(sdew7@outlook.com)
(sdculwater@gmail.com)

Patricia E. Schmid (pschmid@agutah.gov)
Justin Jetter (jjetter@agutah.gov)
Assistant Utah Attorneys General

Erika Tedder (etedder@utah.gov)
DPUdatarequest@utah.gov
Division of Public Utilities

Sl

/ Erika Tedder, DPU Paralegal



